
主要５０社の総取引額の対前年同月比の推移
（平成16年10月から平成１8年10月）

１０月 １１月 １２月 １月 ２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 １月 ２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 10月
海外旅行 113.9 117.0 96.6 116.6 108.2 117.6 114.3 104.7 105.4 98.4 96.7 101.0 99.8 103.1 101.8 99.4 103.6 107.8 99.1 114.8 108.7 107.8 110.0 100.6 106.0
外人旅行 87.3 98.0 110.9 104.3 126.2 141.2 120.2 105.0 137.3 117.7 131.6 113.3 120.0 119.1 111.2 101.1 91.6 82.0 104.7 83.6 93.9 102.8 106.9 94.4 105.2
国内旅行 91.7 95.2 95.9 100.7 100.1 103.1 101.4 98.8 104.0 102.5 103.3 103.8 101.7 103.5 101.2 98.3 96.8 100.5 97.9 100.9 97.3 97.5 101.8 97.5 102.5

合計 99.6 103.0 96.3 107.3 103.5 108.8 106.6 101.2 104.7 101.0 100.4 102.5 101.0 103.4 101.5 98.8 99.7 103.4 98.5 106.5 102.3 101.8 105.4 99.0 104.0

0

2
0

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

1
2
0

1
4
0

1
6
0

１
０
月

1
0
月

対
前
年
度
比

（
％

）

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

160.0

１０月 １２月 ２月 ４月 ６月 ８月 １０月 １２月 ２月 ４月 ６月 ８月 10月

海外旅行

外人旅行

国内旅行

合計

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

１０月 １２月 ２月 ４月 ６月 ８月 １０月 １２月 ２月 ４月 ６月 ８月 10月

対
前
年
度
比

（
％

）

海外旅行

外人旅行

国内旅行

合計


	総取引額

